
INVITATION TO TENDER 
1.         Kenya Power invites tenders from interested bidders for Provision of the following:-

NO. TENDER NO. ITEM
DESCRIPTION

TENDER
COMMENCEMENT
DATE

PRE-BID
MEETING /
SITE VISIT

TENDER
CLOSING
DATE

1. KP1/9A.2/OT/
59-ID/17-18

Provision of Civil Works at 
Makuyu 33/11kV Substation    

Wednesday
28.03.2018

Friday
06.04.2018
at 11.00 a.m.

(Huhi Shopping 
Centre, along 
Nairobi, Nyeri 
Highway)

Thursday
19.04.2018
at 10.00 a.m.

2. KP1/9A.2/OT/
58-ID/17-18

Provision of Civil Works 
and Structures at 
Tononoka 33/11kV 
2nd 23MVA Transformer

Wednesday
28.03.2018

Wednesday
11.04.2018
at 10.00 a.m.

(Tononoka, along 
Stadium Rd, 
opposite 
Tononoka 
Grounds)

Thursday
19.04.2018
at 10.00 a.m.

3. KPI/9A.2/OT/
54/ADM/17-18

Procurement for Lease 
of Scanning Services for 
Records

Wednesday
28.03.2018

Thursday
05.04.2018
at 10.30 a.m.

(Stima Plaza 
Auditorium)

Wednesday
18.04.2018
at 10.00 a.m.

Tender documents detailing the requirements of the above tenders may be obtained from the  Kenya Power website 
(www.kplc.co.ke) from the dates shown above.

GENERAL MANAGER
SUPPLY CHAIN www.kplc.co.ke

CLARIFICATION OF TENDER
2.          Kenya Power wishes to inform firms participating in the tender below, that 
             clarifications and Pre-Bid Meeting date has been deemed necessary, calling for an
             addendum I to the tender.

PREVIOUS
TENDER NO.

NEW
TENDER NO.

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

TENDER
COMMENCEMENT
DATE

PRE-BID
MEETING /
SITE VISIT

TENDER
CLOSING
DATE

KP1/9A.2/OT/
20/NM/17-18

KP1/9A.2/OT/
60/NM/17-18

Procurement & 
Installation of Fire 
Detection & Suppression 
Technology at Key 
Primary Substations

Tuesday
20.03.2018

Thursday
29.03.2018
at 10.30 a.m.

(Stima Plaza 
Auditorium)

Wednesday
11.04.2018
at 10.00 a.m.

Addendum I detailing the requirements of the above tender may be obtained from Kenya Power website 
(www.kplc.co.ke) from Thursday 22nd March, 2018.

All other terms and conditions of the tender remains the same.


